1	Dated: June 20, 2019	CENTER FOR DISABILITY ACCESS
2		
3		By: /s/ Amanda Lockhart Seabock
4		Amanda Lockhart Seabock Attorneys for Plaintiff
5		
6	Dated: June 20, 2019	LAW OFFICE OF RICK MORIN, PC
7		
8		By: <u>/s/ Richard Morin</u> Richard Morin
9		Attorneys for Defendants
10		Benjamin Kopf Holding Co. and Towne Motor
11		TES DISTROMPANY
12		IT IS SO ORDERED Judge Joseph C. Spero
13	Dated: June 20, 2019	
14		
15		
16		ERN DISTRICT OF
17		
18		
19 20		
20		
$\begin{bmatrix} 21 \\ 22 \end{bmatrix}$		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		

SIGNATURE CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the content of this document is acceptable to Richard Morin, counsel for Benjamin Kopf Holding Co. and Towne Motor Company, and that I have obtained authorization to affix his electronic signature to this document.

Dated: June 20, 2019 CENTER FOR DISABILITY ACCESS

> By: /s/ Amanda Lockhart Seabock Amanda Lockhart Seabock Attorneys for Plaintiff